UPS Customer Support Numbers
General Support Questions 1 (800) 877-1497 (have your shipper # ready).  You should call this number for your first supply order or you can e-mail your request to:

Strategic Support E-mail strategicsupport@ups.com  l 
WorldShip Technical Support  (888) 553-1118
CampusShip Technical Support (800) 513-1819
Internet Shipping (877) 289-6418
Quantumview Manage Support (800) 247-9035
UPS.com Support (877) 289-6418 if you have questions while on our website
Billing Inquiries (800) 811-1648
International Customer Support (800) 782-7892
UPS Freight LTL (800) 333-7400
UPS Supply Chain Solutions (800) 742-5727
UPS Express Critical (800) 714-8779
Hazardous Materials Support Center at (800) 554-9964
Local Strategic Account Manager for: agency support and drop box placement      
Richard Morton                            DC – VA US Forestry Service

UPS Area Sales Manager

316 PENNSYLVANIA AVE, SE
WASHINGTON, DC  20003

Business :( 757) 739-6519

rmorton@ups.com
Kenny Washington                       DC Area  USDA OS, DM, OGC, OCIO OCFO RD 
Government Sales                       NCRS, FSIS, NASS
strategicsupport@ups.com     
1-800-877-1497

240-417-4859 Cell

kjwashington@ups.com
Teresa Wade / 240 417 4847       Beltsville & Riverdale APHIS, GIPSA, AMS, ARS,    
UPS Strategic Accounts                ERS, NIFA, NAL
Chesapeake District 
tlwade@ups.com 

Tom Maroney                              DC Area & VA, FSA, FAS, RMA 
8200 Alban Rd

Springfield VA 22150

Cell 240-765-5185                                                                                                          

tmaroney@ups.com
Brian Hearsey                              VA, FSN CNPP
UPS Strategic Accounts

Chesapeake District

703-622-7855

bhearsey@ups.com
Mark Licsko                                  MD area
Account Manager
Phone: 866.285.3431 ext. 8919
Cell 240.417.4785
E-mail: mlicsko@ups.com
Dennis Smoot



UPS USDA Implementation Coordinator

UPS

Director of Enterprise Accounts- Government Sales
Government Sales

316 Pennsylvania Ave, SE

Suite 500

Washington DC 20003

Cell (443) 829-8285
dsmoot@ups.com
Sharon Cooperman                       ALL AGENCIES BILLING SET UP
Billing & Accounting 
Project Manager

215-518-4829

scooperman@ups.com

Brad Moser                                  ALL AGENCIES CAMPUSSHIP AND TECH SUPPORT
Solutions Manager
UPS Customer Solutions Group
Government Sector

bmoser@ups.com
Office 610.873.8467

Cell 484-364-6015
